Clubs Missing a Current Year Club Officer (Only President, Secretary or Treasurer)

Lions Clubs International

as of August 01, 2010
District 107 K
Club Club Name Title (Missing)
20722 RAUTAVAARA Secretary
20722 RAUTAVAARA Treasurer
20796 KARTTULA Secretary
20798 KEITELE Treasurer
20809 LEPPAVIRTA UNNUKKA President
20809 LEPPAVIRTA UNNUKKA Secretary
20809 LEPPAVIRTA UNNUKKA Treasurer
20816 PIELAVESI Treasurer
20818 RAUTALAMPI Secretary
33105 IISALMI KOLJONVIRTA Secretary
33105 IISALMI KOLJONVIRTA Treasurer
39713 SIILINJARVI KASS Secretary
39713 SIILINJARVI KASS Treasurer
88481 PIEKSAMAKI PIEKSATTARET Secretary

District Total (Missing Officers)

President:
Secretary:
Treasurer:

Total:

1
7
6
14

OFF0021 Run Date:

8/1/2010 8:11:32AM
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